Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   54
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºc
Product Code
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
780
500 9 345 1177 TALLLR785009 £153.00 £183.60 £258.00 £309.60 £176.00 £211.20 £281.00 £337.20
600 9 404 1378 TALLLR786009 £192.00 £230.40 £280.00 £336.00 £215.00 £258.00 £303.00 £363.60
1060
500 12 463 1580 TALLLR105012 £219.00 £262.80 £320.00 £384.00 £242.00 £290.40 £343.00 £411.60
600 12 546 1863 TALLLR106012 £239.00 £286.80 £349.00 £418.80 £262.00 £314.40 £372.00 £446.40
1340
500 15 581 1982 TALLLR135015 £259.00 £310.80 £373.00 £447.60 £282.00 £338.40 £396.00 £475.20
600 15 680 2320 TALLLR136015 £285.00 £342.00 £424.00 £508.80 £308.00 £369.60 £447.00 £536.40
TALLIS
Ladder Rail
•	 Italian design & manufacture, certified to EN442
•	 +Valves prices include Chrome DRAKE Valves*